

પ્રમાણિત કિંમત બતાવે છે  
કે માપી પુલ મે મરાજુ રેલી  
100 પુલ છે બિલે મર કોમ્પોઝિટ  
અવિનશ્વર હો અવ R.W.D કોનક્રીટ  
કો પડનામ છે બિનગત કિંમત બતાવે છે

*Yojanup*  
102/01/2021

Executive Engineer  
RWD Works Division

*gagan* Pakridayal

2.1.21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

PAKRIDAYAL DIVISION

TETARIA  
FENHARA SUB-DIVISION

## Measurement Book

No.

1006

Name \_\_\_\_\_

Date of first entry \_\_\_\_\_

Date of last entry \_\_\_\_\_

# 1st on A/c bill

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

| Particulars                                                                     | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                 | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Name of work- Constn of road from Purny road to Mohana Talu under Mousi (Bries) |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agency- S. K. Builders                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| c/o- Sanjeev Kumar                                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Village- Mahamda, P.O. Baraka Balu                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Dist. East Champaran                                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agreement No- 03 MBD/2020-21                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of work order- 19/06/2020                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Completion- 18/06/2021                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |

## Record Entry

|    |                                               |  |  |  |             |
|----|-----------------------------------------------|--|--|--|-------------|
| ①  | Born and fixing benchmark and Ref. Pillar.    |  |  |  | 0.757 Km    |
| ②  | Cleaning and grubbing road land.              |  |  |  |             |
| 10 | x 30 x 3.50 =                                 |  |  |  | 1050.00 ft  |
| 10 | x 30 x 3.50 =                                 |  |  |  | 1050.00 ft  |
| 5  | x 30 x 3.50 =                                 |  |  |  | 525.00 ft   |
|    |                                               |  |  |  | 2625.00 ft  |
|    |                                               |  |  |  | = 0.26 hect |
| ③  | Born and fixing Mousi information sign board. |  |  |  | 2. Nay      |

Continuation

# Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

8

| Particulars                                                | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                            | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| ① Const <sup>n</sup> of benchmark                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Q-VTHBP1(1) = 6.7571 km                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Q-VTHBP1(1) = 6.750 km                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Q-VTHBP1(1) = 7248.05/kmh                                  |                               |    |    |    | 5436.00          |
| ② Clearing and grubbing road land                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Q-VTHBP1(2) = 0.26 hect                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Q-VTHBP1(2) = 51133.76/hect                                |                               |    |    |    | 132952.00        |
| (3/8) Excavation for roadway (box cutting)                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Q-VTHBP3(1) = 41.25 m                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Q-VTHBP3(1) = 7416/m                                       |                               |    |    |    | 3059.00          |
| (4/11) Const <sup>n</sup> of embankment                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Q-VTHBP2(1) = 669.852 m                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Q-VTHBP2(1) = 20252/m                                      |                               |    |    |    | 135638.20        |
| (5/13) Const <sup>n</sup> of subgrade and earthen shoulder |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Q-VTHBP6(1) = 502.37 m                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Q-VTHBP6(1) = 20416/m                                      |                               |    |    |    | 94142.00         |
| (6/16) Paving with granules                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Q-VTHBP4(1) = 212.90 m                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Q-VTHBP4(1) = 3250.24/m                                    |                               |    |    |    | 691976.00        |
| (7/20) Paving granular sub base grading I                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Q-VTHBP3(1) = 133.87 m                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Q-VTHBP3(1) = 2601.65/m                                    |                               |    |    |    | 348283.00        |

Continuation

1291829.00

| Particulars                                           | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                       | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| 16<br>(33) Prov. and fixing boundary pillar           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Q-VTPBP 7(B) = 10 Nos                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Q - h - 500 = 52/each                                 |                               |    |    |    | 5005=0           |
| 17<br>(34) Direction and place identification         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Q-VTPBP 7(C) = 3 Nos                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Q - h - 2860.33/each                                  |                               |    |    |    | 8581=0           |
| 18<br>(35) Prov. and fixing masonry in formwork - 304 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Q-VTPBP 1(B) = 2 Nos                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Q 7(B) = 1 Nos                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Q 3 Nos                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Q - h - 12391.79/each                                 |                               |    |    |    | 37175=0          |
| 19<br>(22) Prov. and laying of BTJS                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Q-VTPBP 5(B) =                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Total - h - 43,54,043=0                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Add 12% GST (+) 5,22,485=0                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Add 1% Labour cost (+) 43540=0                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Add 3% insurance (+) 49688=0                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| h. 49,69,756=0                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| SA/                                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 15/06/21                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| JE                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 15/06/21                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| JE                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 15/06/21                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| JE                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation